		Rochester Hills				1000 Rochester Hills Dr. Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page:		
And	Children and	•	Ma	ster	١	www.rochesterhills.org		
			File Num	oer: 2009-0029				
Fi	le ID:	2009-0029	Туре:	Administration	Status:	To Committee		
Ver	sion:	1	Reference:	2009-0029	Controlling Body:	Green Space Advisory Board		
Reque	ester:	Green Space Advisory Board			File Created Date :	01/13/2009		
File Name:		Adopt GSAB Meeting Schedule - 2009			Final Action:			
Title I	label:	Adopt GSAB Meeting	Schedule - 20	009				
Ν	lotes:							
					Agenda Date:			
Inde	exes:	Green Space			Agenda Number:			
Sponsors:					Enactment Date:			
Attachments:		Memo re 2009 Meeting Schedule.pdf			Enactment Number:			
Contact:					Hearing Date:			
Dra	after:				Effective Date:			
Approval H	Histor	ſy						
Version	Date	Approve	r	Action				

History of Legislative File

Ver- sion:	Acting Body:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Date:	Result:
1	Green Space Advisory Board	01/27/2009					

Text of Legislative File 2009-0029

Title

Adopt GSAB Meeting Schedule - 2009

Body

Resolved that the Green Space Advisory Board establish their 2009 Meeting Schedule as the fourth (4th) Tuesday of each month at 7:00 PM, Michigan time, 1000 Rochester Hills Drive, Rochester Hills, Michigan, Oakland County; with the understanding that any meeting dates conflicting with holidays or elections will be rescheduled as needed.

Further Resolved that the meeting schedule will be posted in accordance with the Public Act 267 of 1976 as amended.